Rang

=

W N Uk OED

DD WWWWWWWWWWRNNRNNNNNNNNRRRRERRRR R R
POWLONOUEWNEOWLOONOOUEWNREOWORONOOUEWNREO

Kirchweilischiessen 2024
Kirchweihpokal

Name
Halfter, Klaus
Sommer, Gerlinde
Moik, Marvin
Sommer, Jasmin
Schaub, Daniel
Winkler, Sandra
Hempel, Jirgen
Glaser, Victoria
Hofmann, Gerhard
Falkner, Ralf
Buth, Leonie
Gotschke, Elena
Urbanski, Andrzej
Losmann, Herbert
Halfter, Brigitte
Ell, Fritz
Toth, Krisztina
Vestner, Marc
Fleischmann, Peter
Sommer, Jirgen
Tiessen, Maximilian
Seyfferth, Theresa
Halfter, Margit
Staufer, Markus
Buth, Fabian
Tannert, Rainer
Buschmann, Falk
Falkner, Jonas
Hammerschmidt, Nicole
Eising, Colin
Huber, Kevin
Grasmann, Peter
Griinerwald, Felix
Staufer, Luisa
Wolf, Jirgen
Wachter, André
Graf, Matthias
Heymann, Berndt
Beckstein, Emma
Sommer, Patrick
Hofmann, Manuel

Teiler
657,8
663,9
671,6
610,1
707,1
710,6
715,5
716,8
717,4
557,3
557,1
742,1
750,9
526,2
764,4
789,3
795,2
795,9
806,7

477
459,5
4594
459,2
845,3
849,1
436,8
429,2

422
406,7
896,3
907,6
940,5
305,6
994,2
289,2
999,7
269,6
263,1
249,1
223,2

1064

. ReferenzschuR

643,4 Teiler

Differenz (mm)

0144 mm

0,205
0,282
0,333
0,637
0,672
0,721
0,734
0,740
0,861
0,863
0,987
1,075
1,172
1,210
1,459
1,518
1,525
1,633
1,664
1,839
1,840
184,2
2,019
2,057
2,066
2,142
2,214
2,367
2,529
2,642
2,971
3,378
3,508
3,542
3,563
3,738
3,803
3,943
4,202
4,206



Kirchweilischiessen 2024

Kirchweihpokal . ReferenzschuB
643,4 Teiler
Rang Name Teiler Differenz (mm)
42. Hofmann, Miguel 1082,1 4,387 mm
43. Steigerwald, Nico 196,6 4,468 mm
44, Weidmann, Marlon 171,6 4,718 mm
45. Winnerlein, Sebastian 1121,6 4,782 mm
46. Khadagashrili, Dariti 1134 4,906 mm
47. Strobel, Gerd 117 5,264 mm
48. Bohlmann, Jana 1189 5,456 mm
49, Schmidthammer, Petra 1208,7 5,653 mm
50. Grinerwald, Stefanie 1210,3 5,669 mm
51. Seyfferth, Charlotte 1260,1 6,167 mm
52. Schéfer, Sebastian 1295 6,516 mm
53. Eising, Joachim 1298,8 6,554 mm
54. Schwarz, Ingo 1308,1 6,647 mm
55. Thimler, Manfred 1339,4 6,960 mm
56. Steuerl, Laura 1348,8 7,054 mm
57. Woidich, Lisa Marie 1390,4 7,470 mm
58. Wolf, Jutta 1434,8 7,914 mm
59. Schezer, Nicole 1461 8,176 mm
60. Mang-Myrtia, Yvonne 1480,7 8,373 mm
61. Zollner, Brunhilde 1571,5 9,281 mm
62. Scherzer, Michl 1764,3 11,209 mm
63. Pfasch, Heinz 1808 11,646 mm
64. Bold, Glinther 1916,6 12,732 mm
65. Kihnlein, Thomas 2005 13,616 mm
66. Heinemann, Karin 2522,1 18,787 mm
67. Pfosch, Fabian 2685,6 20,422 mm
68. Winkler, Philipp 3086,1 24,427 mm

69. llling, Heinz 5109,4 44,660 mm



